

1st on AC Bill

14

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
None of these - Const. of Head - 3054					
M.R. road with maintenance					
Form face page No. MR-N/2019-20					
Darbhanga - 2/02 - Aliyari to					
Mirmauli.					
Agony - for Sanjay kr phg.					
Agno - 37 17.10.2020 (MR-3054).					
Cost ₹ 03,52,76,855.00					
Agno ₹ 03,51,88,663.00					
Rate 0.25% below for 3.0.8 rate					
Date of start 28.08.2020					
Date of completion 27.08.2021					
Date of entry					

ABSTRACT OF COST			
1/4	ch of a gully		
	road 1.5 m wide		
	as per sh		
0.44 m	v-m-r-p - 2		
	at 51133.76/m	22,499.00	
2/4	Construction of L.S.B		
	with well graded		
	material do do sh		
	sh.		
34.06 m	v-m-r-p - 4		
	at 2899.58/m	98760.00	
3/4	fin, laying, spreading		
	& compaction sh		
	as per W.B.M 983		

Continuation 6 12,259.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		3.0		2	121258.6
		do do as h t c h			
Qty 73.048 m ³ v m m s p - 7					
		3600.87	m ²		263036.6
<u>4</u> / <u>5</u>	for and applying				
	priming coat with				
	bitumen emulsion (35%)				
	do do as h t c h				
Qty 973.97 m ² v m m s p - 7					
		44.53	m ²		43371.00
<u>5</u> / <u>6</u>	for and applying				
	tack coat with				
	bitumen emulsion				
	rest is do do as h t c h				
	for s p - 7				
Qty 2223.47 m ² v m m s p - 8					
Qty 9541.00 m ² v m m s p - 10					
11764.47 m ² @ 15.15/m ²					178232.00
<u>6</u> / <u>7</u>	PU, lay p. - 7				
	mix seal surface				
	20 mm thick do do				
	asphalt m				
Qty 2223.47 m ² v m m s p - 8					
		219.17	m ²		487318.00
<u>7</u> / <u>8</u>	for and laying semi				
	dense bitumen				
	concrete do do				
	as h t c h				1

Continuation

610,93216.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	B.P.B.	
					1093216.00
Qty 238.525 m ² m ² - 10					
		11185.52	m ²		2668026.00
$\frac{8}{9}$ R.C.C.M-15 gr/km					
Stone					
410 km Stone					
Qty 3.0 Nos v m m ² - 10					
		2258.50	/each		6778.00
(292) 200 m Stone					
Qty 10.0 Nos v m m ² - 10					
		601.95	/each		6019.00
$\frac{9}{12}$ full end strip 1000					
Qty m ² Stone					
project done as					
in ch. 10					
Qty 3.6 Nos v m m ² - 12					
		9213.82	/each		27641.00
$\frac{10}{13}$ Paved strip of					
reson-reflectorised					
traffic sign B-9.					
(i) 600 mm equilateral					
4 for angle					
Qty 10.00 Nos v m m ² - 10					
		3153.30	/each		31533.00
(ii) 600 mm circles					
Qty 8.0 Nos v m m ² - 11					
		3261.23	/each		26090.00
					3859303.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
10 606 mm x 450 mm. Rectangular. Qty 6 nos. v. m. m. 11					385930.
					18922.
11 16 R.C.C. m-15 gr Boundary pillars d-d 8m Qty 15 nos. v. m. m. 11					
					12760.0
12 17 Planting of trees by road side d-d ash tree Qty 80 nos. v. m. m. 11					
					65507.00
13 18 Road marking with hot applied d-d ash tree Qty 504.00 m. v. m. 12					
					370662.0
14 2 Construction of grade & center shoulder d-d 8m Qty 9, 38.72 m ² v. m. m. 13					
					166022.0
15 Add for L-2-7 12% Add for L-2-1 1% Total 5077289.0					

[illegible]